2018- Vendors Paid in Excess of $17,500

Airpower International
Insurance Agency Management
New Jersey American Water
Pennoni Associates

Public Service Electric & Gas
Regan Young England Butera
Winner Ford

$41,630.00
$65,191.00
$102,055.49
$65,231.04
$28,876.81
$146,829.78
$65,526.00
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