2018- Vendors Paid in Excess of \$17,500

Airpower International	\$41,630.00
Insurance Agency Management	\$65,191.00
New Jersey American Water	\$102,055.49
Pennoni Associates	\$65,231.04
Public Service Electric & Gas	\$28,876.81
Regan Young England Butera	\$146,829.78
Winner Ford	\$65,526.00